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CACFP At-Risk Afterschool Meals Grant Investments and Preliminary Results

Organization

My Place Teen
Center

Portland Public
Schools

Westbrook Public
Schools

Penobscot Nation
Youth Program

Augusta Boys and
Girls Club

RSU 10

Boys and Girls
Clubs of Southern
Maine

Town

Westbrook

Portland

Westbrook

Penobscot
Nation

Augusta

Mexico

Portland,
South
Portland,
Lewiston-
Auburn

County

Cumberland

Cumberland

Cumberland

Penobscot

Kennebec

Oxford

Cumberland
and
Androscoggin

2018-2019
Start
School Date
9/1/18
Riverton,
Reiche,
Rowe,
Presumpscot,
Ocean Ave,
East End 10/29/18
Westbrook
High School 4/5/19
5/5/19
5/2/19
Mountain
Valley Middle
School 10/1/19
10/1/19

Baseline

Meals

Grant Served
$3,000 0
$11,916 0
$892 0
$4,000 0
$5,000 0
$4,600 0
$5,000 0

$34,408 0

Meals
Served

9,067

30,230

1,157

780

41,234

Federal
Reimbursement

$30,011.77

$100,061.30

$3,829.67

$2,581.80

$136,484.54



