

CACFP At-Risk Afterschool Meals Grant Investments and Preliminary Results 2018-2019

Organization	Town	County	School	Start Date	Grant	Baseline Meals Served	Meals Served	Federal Reimbursement
My Place Teen Center	Westbrook	Cumberland		9/1/18	\$3,000	0	9,067	\$30,011.77
Portland Public Schools	Portland	Cumberland	Riverton, Reiche, Rowe, Presumpscot, Ocean Ave, East End	10/29/18	\$11,916	0	30,230	\$100,061.30
Westbrook Public Schools	Westbrook	Cumberland	Westbrook High School	4/5/19	\$892	0	1,157	\$3,829.67
Penobscot Nation Youth Program	Penobscot Nation	Penobscot		5/5/19	\$4,000	0	780	\$2,581.80
Augusta Boys and Girls Club	Augusta	Kennebec		5/2/19	\$5,000	0	-	-
RSU 10	Mexico	Oxford	Mountain Valley Middle School	10/1/19	\$4,600	0	-	-
Boys and Girls Clubs of Southern Maine	Portland, South Portland, Lewiston- Auburn	Cumberland and Androscoggin		10/1/19	\$5,000	0	-	-
					\$34,408	0	41,234	\$136,484.54